
Hallenspielplan  SpH Lohmar-Birk  ( 09024 )
Pastor-Biesing-Str.
53797   Lohmar-Birk

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.11.2025 00:00

10:00

11:30

15:00

17:00

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend C
Vorrunde

Regionsliga
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsliga
weibliche
Jugend D

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend B

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend A

TV Wahlscheid

TV Wahlscheid II

TV Wahlscheid II

TV Wahlscheid

TV Wahlscheid

spielfrei*

SG Engelskirchen/Loope

SG Engelskirchen/Loope

SG Engelskirchen/Loope

SSV Overath

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E
Vorrunde

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E
Vorrunde

Regionsliga
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend B

TV Wahlscheid II

TV Wahlscheid

TV Wahlscheid II

TV Wahlscheid

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

SV Frielingsdorf

SSV Nümbrech…Handball II

SG Kierspe-M…hagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 13:00 Regionsliga
männliche
Jugend D

TV Wahlscheid II CVJM Waldbröl 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.02.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend D

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E
Vorrunde

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend D

Regionsliga
Männer

Regionsoberliga
Männer

TV Wahlscheid

TV Wahlscheid

TV Wahlscheid II

TV Wahlscheid

TV Wahlscheid II

TV Wahlscheid

CVJM Oberwiehl

HC Gelpe/Strombach

SV Frielingsdorf

HBD Löwen Oberberg

SSV Nümbrech…andball III

HC Gelpe/Strombach III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


