

Hallenspielplan SpH Lohmar-Birk (09024)

Pastor-Biesing-Str.
53797 Lohmar-Birk

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 02.11.2025 00:00	Regionsoberliga	TV Wahlscheid	spielfrei*	0:0
10:00	weibliche	TV Wahlscheid II	SG Engelskirchen/Loope	0:0
11:30	Jugend C	TV Wahlscheid II	SG Engelskirchen/Loope	0:0
15:00	Vorrunde	TV Wahlscheid	SG Engelskirchen/Loope	0:0
17:00	Regionsliga	TV Wahlscheid	SSV Overath	0:0
	männliche			
	Jugend E			
	Regionsoberliga			
	weibliche			
	Jugend D			
	Regionsoberliga			
	weibliche			
	Jugend B			
	Regionsoberliga			
	weibliche			
	Jugend A			
So. 23.11.2025 00:00	Regionsoberliga	TV Wahlscheid II	SSV Nümbrecht Handball	0:0
00:00	weibliche	TV Wahlscheid	SV Frielingsdorf	0:0
00:00	Jugend E	TV Wahlscheid II	SSV Nümbrecht...Handball II	0:0
00:00	Vorrunde	TV Wahlscheid	SG Kierspe-M...hagen	0:0
	Regionsoberliga			
	weibliche			
	Jugend E			
	Vorrunde			
	Regionsliga			
	männliche			
	Jugend E			
	Regionsoberliga			
	weibliche			
	Jugend B			
Sa. 29.11.2025 13:00	Regionsliga	TV Wahlscheid II	CVJM Waldbröl	0:0
	männliche			
	Jugend D			

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 01.02.2026 10:00	Regionsoberliga	TV Wahlscheid	CVJM Oberwiehl	0:0
11:30	männliche	TV Wahlscheid	HC Gelpe/Strombach	0:0
13:00	Jugend E	TV Wahlscheid II	SV Frielingsdorf	0:0
14:30	Regionsoberliga	TV Wahlscheid	HBD Löwen Oberberg	0:0
16:00	männliche	TV Wahlscheid II	SSV Nümbrech...andball III	0:0
18:00	Regionsoberliga	TV Wahlscheid	HC Gelpe/Strombach III	0:0
	weibliche			
	Jugend E			
	Vorrunde			
	Regionsoberliga			
	weibliche			
	Jugend D			
	Regionsliga			
	Männer			
	Regionsoberliga			
	Männer			